



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10027/2023-24

Dated: 22.01.2024

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Priyanka .

Sex: Female Age: 10 years .

Father Name: Mr. Ramnath Singh.

Address: Prem Nagar,T27 Sohan Nagar Delhi .

Diagnosis: Approx 60% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 22/01/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Priyanka was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Ramnath Singh on 22nd January 2024. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with fire while she was at her uncle shop. She was playing at her uncle shop, suddenly priyanka contact with fire and she got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 60% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on legs area, hand area, face area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 10 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



## Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	55,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	55,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	57,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	50,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	15,000.00
Total (in numbers)	237,000.00
Total (in wo	rds): Two Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Only

unds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	8,000.00
Total (in word	ds): Eight Thousand Only
und Requirement - TOTAL Stage 1 Stage 2	237,000.00 8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	245,000.00
Total (in wor	
Total (in wor	ds): Two Lakh Forty Five Thousand Onl

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Priyanka .



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) Sth Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) सीवा में, श्रीमात अध्यक्षा भः गिरस्स वैलकेयर आर्गनाइजैवान सी: 63 वैस्मैन्ट साउथ अवस पार्ट-2 of Frank -491

आर्थिक अहामता है प्रार्थना पत्र।

महीएम स्विनम विवेषन यह है , भीवा साम श्राम नाथ सिंह है। भैवा निवास प्रेम नगर 17-27, सीहन नगर, दिल्ली में विशत हैं। मेरी क्क वेटी हैं। जिसका नाम प्रियंका है। उसकी आयु 10 वर्ष हैं। मैबी भाई की क्क दुकान थी , जिसमें आग लग ने के कावण मीबी बैटी उस आग के संम्पर्क में आ गई और जिल गंह । जिसके कारण में उसे नीरंग्डा के विनायक धारियटल लीकर आ गया। यहाँ पर उसके ईलाज के लिस ही लाउव पेतांतीम हजार रूपरे का वर्का बताया हाया है जी कि में यह बर्क्स उठाने में अममर्थ हैं। अतः आपर्से निवेदन यह हैं कि मेरी वेटी की स्वधामता प्रकात कारें।

Date - 22 | Jan | 24.

वेटी का नाम - प्रियंका।

आपु - 10वर्ष।

पता -T-27, प्रेम नगर, मीहन नगर हिल्ली।

आपकी अतिकृपा होगी आपका श्रीपी

राम नाथ सिंह।

XTHIAM.

## TM

V.H. No. 1.Pp - 1976 23 24 Room No Zo 2 Catagory Catagor

UHID\_11748

13	VINAYAK	HOSPITAL Mtta. Noida-201301
	NH-1. Sector-27.	Atta. Nolda-201301

Name BABY PRIYANKA S/O, D/O, W/O MR. RAD NATH SINGU	Unit / Consultant
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 10YRS Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address PREMINAGAR T.37	Final Diagnosis
SOHAN NAGAR DELHI.	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office Res,	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery  New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. REKHA Informed at 12.3 at Admitting Dr. DR. ASHOK Informed at 12.3 st KUMAR VERMA  Receptionist	
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	



(P)

19795

## EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

0130	
NAME BARY PRI	ANKA AGE / SEX 10 TOATE 22.1.24 UHID 11248
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	Baby Biyanta, is brought by her
Allergy Past History	Uncle. with deepbun due fire
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER	Im a store on 09.1-24 at 747
Menstrual History Current Medication	Dan Initially the child was recited to
Vaccination Status	burn inferies at Safderin Hospital Della-
Inital Assessment & Examination	Then brought to fullier manage and of Brown Treatment Influin at VINATAK Abspited body 22.10
Pulse Rate - 116-M BP - Resp Rate - 40 6	ON Asa. G.c. bor fetal, Pulla
Temp- Ht/Wt- QS-F	Ban influence at face, both lower him
Investigations 25 kg	Bon mouses at face, both lower him upper this, left ches.
Spor . 96.1.	. 0
	2 Para DIOD at ores dein
	3. hip Robinder
Dietary Advise & Preventive Care	Adulto ey Volumes sign of portion la Noida
	SKALL (2)



